Rangliste - harmoniestiiberl2025 20.04.2024

Klasse S2
Rang
1

2
3
4

Nummer
206
202
218
203

Name

Bert Moltinger (A)
Danny Slinger (A)
Haghofer Josef (AT)
Wegscheider Paul (AT)

Punkte
2036
2078
2104
2206

Kk
0.997
0.997
0.997
0.997

Sf

O O O o

Restzeit:
04:02
09:38
11:35
05:28

Total
2036
2078
2104
2206



Rangliste - harmoniestiiberl2025 20.04.2024

Klasse S3
Rang
1

2
3
4

Nummer
315
301
325
304

Name

Haghofer Josef (AT)
Danny Slinger (A)
Wegscheider Paul (AT)
Bert Moltinger (A)

Punkte

2086
2092
2160
2198

Kk
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Sf

O O O o

Restzeit:
09:39
12:12
01:50
03:40

Total
2086
2092
2160
2198



Rangliste - harmoniestiiberl2025 20.04.2024

Klasse S4
Rang
1

2
3
4

Nummer
402
413
405
412

Name

Danny Slinger (A)
Haghofer Josef (AT)
Bert Moltinger (A)
Thomas Schrofner (A)

Punkte

2068
2074
2086
2190

Kk
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Sf

O O O o

Restzeit:
08:44
10:06
00:19
06:22

Total
2068
2074
2086
2190



Rangliste - harmoniestiiberl2025 20.04.2024

Klasse Prototyp
Rang Nummer
1 503
2 511
3 509
4 506

Name

Danny Slinger (A)
Haghofer Josef (AT)
Thomas Schrofner (A)
Bert Moltinger (A)

Punkte

2000
2000
2000
2000

Kk
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Sf

O O O o

Restzeit:
16:16
12:23
09:38
07:34

Total
2000
2000
2000
2000



Rangliste - harmoniestiiberl2025 20.04.2024

Damen
Rang Nummer Name Total
1 206 Bert Moltinger (A) 40



